Attachment 1: Cut Away Seating Capacities

Vehicle
60015
60016
64260
64261
64262
64263
64264
64265
64266
64283
64284
64285
64286

By the time the new contract begins buses 60015 and 60016 will be replaced with two 16 passenger diesel cut aways.

Description
2009 Glaval TITAN - PLYMOUTH

2009 Glaval TITAN - PLYMOUTH

2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2013 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2014 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2014 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2014 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH
2014 Glaval UNIVERSAL - PLYMOUTH

Garage
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)

MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)
MTS First Transit-Spring Street (TX)

Seating Standing WC Capacity

28
28
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
16
16
16
16
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